
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: GARRARDS HORSE AND HOUND Maiden Plate - 1000m

11 February 2024 - 12:54

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.01
(0:13.78)

0:47.23
(0:11.25)

0:35.98
(0:11.49)

0:24.49
(0:11.81)

0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:35.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DEAR PRUDENCE 11 67.5 0:11.25 1:01.01 [1] 0:47.23 [1] 0:35.98 [1] 0:24.49 [1] 0:12.68 [1] 1:01.01 0:35.98

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.78) (0:11.25) (0:11.49) (0:11.81) (0:12.68)

2 5 BECAMO 7 65.9 0:11.47 1:01.08 [2] 0:47.18 [2] 0:35.71 [2] 0:24.10 [2] 0:12.58 [2] 0.2L 0:35.71 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.90) (0:11.47) (0:11.61) (0:11.52) (0:12.58)

3 11 PRICE COST 5 63.9 0:11.51 1:01.77 [3] 0:47.40 [4] 0:35.89 [4] 0:24.26 [4] 0:12.62 [4] 4.2L 0:35.89 +1

Elione Chaves 800m 800m (0:14.37) (0:11.51) (0:11.63) (0:11.64) (0:12.62)

4 1 HELL APPROACHING 3 64.4 0:11.29 1:02.32 [4] 0:47.39 [7] 0:36.10 [7] 0:24.10 [7] 0:12.64 [6] 7.2L 0:36.10 -4

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:14.93) (0:11.29) (0:12.00) (0:11.46) (0:12.64)

5 4 PORT ERIN 6 64.4 0:11.46 1:02.66 [5] 0:48.66 [3] 0:37.03 [3] 0:25.57 [3] 0:13.86 [3] 9.2L 0:37.03 +0

James Orman Overall 600m (0:14.00) (0:11.63) (0:11.46) (0:11.71) (0:13.86)

6 12 BE CAREFUL 8 64.6 0:11.33 1:02.95 [6] 0:48.16 [6] 0:36.83 [6] 0:24.97 [5] 0:13.36 [5] 10.7L 0:36.83 -1

Trudy Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.79) (0:11.33) (0:11.86) (0:11.61) (0:13.36)

7 6 HERE TO GIVE 1 64.1 0:11.34 1:03.97 [7] 0:49.38 [5] 0:38.04 [5] 0:25.94 [6] 0:13.31 [7] 16.5L 0:38.04 -1

Savannah McCann 800m 800m (0:14.59) (0:11.34) (0:12.10) (0:12.63) (0:13.31)

Scratched: Majestic Boom (#2), Paper Cowboy (#3), Hi Jules (#7), So It Begins (#8), She's Worth It (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 11 February 2024  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: CUSTOMISED CAR FINANCE Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

11 February 2024 - 13:29

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.44
(0:13.60)

0:47.84
(0:11.39)

0:36.45
(0:11.88)

0:24.57
(0:11.84)

0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:36.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GREAT ASPIRATIONS 3 65.2 0:11.28 1:01.44 [1] 0:47.60 [2] 0:36.32 [2] 0:24.31 [3] 0:12.55 [2] 1:01.44 0:36.32

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.84) (0:11.28) (0:12.01) (0:11.76) (0:12.55)

2 2 EVERLASTING STARS 1 66.6 0:11.07 1:01.69 [2] 0:47.50 [4] 0:36.43 [3] 0:24.65 [2] 0:12.98 [1] 1.3L 0:36.43 -3

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:14.19) (0:11.07) (0:11.78) (0:11.67) (0:12.98)

3 7 SATURDAY GLORY 4 63.7 0:11.46 1:02.53 [3] 0:47.72 [5] 0:36.26 [5] 0:24.66 [5] 0:13.00 [4] 6.1L 0:36.26 +0

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:14.81) (0:11.46) (0:11.60) (0:11.66) (0:13.00)

4 4 REMLAPS ANGEL 6 68.7 0:11.39 1:03.42 [4] 0:49.82 [1] 0:38.43 [1] 0:26.55 [1] 0:14.36 [3] 11.1L 0:38.43 +0

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.60) (0:11.39) (0:11.88) (0:12.19) (0:14.36)

5 6 AUTUMN BLOOM 5 64.3 0:11.26 1:06.80 [5] 0:52.61 [3] 0:41.35 [4] 0:29.35 [4] 0:16.59 [5] 30.9L 0:41.35 +1

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.19) (0:11.26) (0:12.00) (0:12.76) (0:16.59)

Scratched: He's Essential (#3), Platinum Lies (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 11 February 2024  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: NICK & GERRY CLATWORTHY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1800m

11 February 2024 - 14:04

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.47
(0:14.07)

1:44.40
(0:11.51)

1:32.89
(0:12.54)

1:20.35
(0:13.05)

1:07.30
(0:13.38)

0:53.92
(0:13.48)

0:40.44
(0:13.45)

0:40.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 PARIS ART 7 65.7 0:11.57 1:58.47 [1] 1:43.98 [4] 1:32.41 [4] 1:19.94 [4] 1:06.97 [4] 0:53.41 [4] 0:40.03 [2] 0:40.03

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:14.49) (0:11.57) (0:12.47) (0:12.97) (0:13.56) (0:13.38) (0:13.10)

2 3 CYPHER PRINCE 6 65.2 0:11.41 1:58.76 [2] 1:44.53 [2] 1:33.12 [2] 1:20.61 [2] 1:07.59 [1] 0:53.98 [2] 0:40.29 [4] 0:40.29 +3

Jai Williams 1600m 1600m (0:14.23) (0:11.41) (0:12.51) (0:13.02) (0:13.61) (0:13.69) (0:13.41)

3 11 LADY PARVATI 2 63.4 0:11.50 1:59.25 [3] 1:44.28 [6] 1:32.78 [6] 1:20.48 [6] 1:07.48 [6] 0:54.14 [6] 0:40.62 [6] 0:40.62 -2

Sean Cormack 1600m 1600m (0:14.97) (0:11.50) (0:12.30) (0:13.00) (0:13.34) (0:13.52) (0:13.40)

4 5 HOPETOUN SUNRISE 1 64.6 0:11.53 1:59.59 [4] 1:44.95 [5] 1:33.42 [5] 1:20.94 [5] 1:07.97 [5] 0:54.52 [5] 0:40.99 [5] 0:40.99 +7

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:14.64) (0:11.53) (0:12.48) (0:12.97) (0:13.45) (0:13.53) (0:13.40)

5 9 MARVIA MISS 5 64.8 0:11.51 1:59.69 [5] 1:45.62 [1] 1:34.11 [1] 1:21.57 [1] 1:08.51 [2] 0:55.14 [1] 0:41.66 [1] 0:41.66 -2

Dale Smith 1600m 1600m (0:14.07) (0:11.51) (0:12.54) (0:13.06) (0:13.37) (0:13.48) (0:13.45)

6 4 FLYWHEEL 4 63.6 0:11.57 1:59.87 [6] 1:45.42 [3] 1:33.85 [3] 1:21.46 [3] 1:08.42 [3] 0:54.90 [3] 0:41.42 [3] 0:41.42 +0

Robbie Dolan 1600m 1600m (0:14.45) (0:11.57) (0:12.39) (0:13.04) (0:13.52) (0:13.48) (0:13.46)

Scratched: Blood Red (#1), Bovidae (#2), Rhodes (#6), Autora (#7), Keep Calm (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 11 February 2024  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: NICK & GERRY CLATWORTHY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1800m

11 February 2024 - 14:04

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:26.99
(0:13.30)

0:13.69
(0:13.69)

0:40.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 PARIS ART 7 65.7 0:11.57 0:26.93 [2] 0:13.69 [1] 1:58.47 0:40.03

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:13.24) (0:13.69)

2 3 CYPHER PRINCE 6 65.2 0:11.41 0:26.88 [3] 0:13.78 [2] 1.5L 0:40.29 +3

Jai Williams 1600m 1600m (0:13.10) (0:13.78)

3 11 LADY PARVATI 2 63.4 0:11.50 0:27.22 [6] 0:14.01 [5] 4.3L 0:40.62 -2

Sean Cormack 1600m 1600m (0:13.21) (0:14.01)

4 5 HOPETOUN SUNRISE 1 64.6 0:11.53 0:27.59 [5] 0:14.51 [3] 6.3L 0:40.99 +7

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:13.08) (0:14.51)

5 9 MARVIA MISS 5 64.8 0:11.51 0:28.21 [1] 0:14.59 [4] 6.8L 0:41.66 -2

Dale Smith 1600m 1600m (0:13.62) (0:14.59)

6 4 FLYWHEEL 4 63.6 0:11.57 0:27.96 [4] 0:14.55 [6] 7.8L 0:41.42 +0

Robbie Dolan 1600m 1600m (0:13.41) (0:14.55)

Scratched: Blood Red (#1), Bovidae (#2), Rhodes (#6), Autora (#7), Keep Calm (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 11 February 2024  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: IAT TRANSPORT BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1800m

11 February 2024 - 14:39

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.26
(0:14.21)

1:44.05
(0:11.69)

1:32.36
(0:12.71)

1:19.65
(0:13.40)

1:06.25
(0:12.79)

0:53.46
(0:13.03)

0:40.43
(0:13.28)

0:40.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PAPAL MISS 10 61.5 0:11.89 1:58.26 [1] 1:43.51 [6] 1:31.62 [6] 1:18.92 [6] 1:05.73 [5] 0:52.72 [5] 0:39.89 [4] 0:39.89

Sean Cormack Overall 1600m (0:14.75) (0:11.89) (0:12.70) (0:13.19) (0:13.01) (0:12.83) (0:13.19)

2 7 PARISIAN LADY 6 61.3 0:11.99 1:58.47 [2] 1:43.90 [5] 1:31.91 [5] 1:19.15 [5] 1:05.76 [6] 0:52.68 [6] 0:39.92 [6] 0:39.92 -9

Robbie Dolan 1600m 1600m (0:14.57) (0:11.99) (0:12.76) (0:13.39) (0:13.08) (0:12.76) (0:13.33)

3 4 WILLNOTQUIT 5 62.7 0:11.84 1:58.62 [3] 1:44.18 [3] 1:32.34 [2] 1:19.75 [2] 1:06.40 [2] 0:53.34 [3] 0:40.32 [3] 0:40.32 -11

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 1600m (0:14.44) (0:11.84) (0:12.59) (0:13.35) (0:13.06) (0:13.02) (0:13.22)

4 2 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 9 63.9 0:11.69 1:58.80 [4] 1:44.59 [1] 1:32.90 [1] 1:20.19 [1] 1:06.79 [1] 0:54.00 [1] 0:40.97 [1] 0:40.97 -8

Casey Waddell 1600m 1600m (0:14.21) (0:11.69) (0:12.71) (0:13.40) (0:12.79) (0:13.03) (0:13.28)

5 1 IRONSIDE 7 62.4 0:11.90 1:59.39 [5] 1:44.92 [4] 1:33.02 [4] 1:20.33 [4] 1:07.16 [3] 0:54.42 [2] 0:41.33 [2] 0:41.33 -3

Jai Williams Overall 1600m (0:14.47) (0:11.90) (0:12.69) (0:13.17) (0:12.74) (0:13.09) (0:13.25)

6 8 THE LOVE OF MARY 1 61.8 0:11.94 2:00.13 [6] 1:45.78 [2] 1:33.84 [3] 1:21.12 [3] 1:07.68 [4] 0:54.60 [4] 0:41.67 [5] 0:41.67 -11

Anthony Allen Overall 1600m (0:14.35) (0:11.94) (0:12.72) (0:13.44) (0:13.08) (0:12.93) (0:13.36)

Scratched: Joe Mama (#3), Mantinello (#6), War Too All (#9), Force Me (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 11 February 2024  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: IAT TRANSPORT BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1800m

11 February 2024 - 14:39

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:27.15
(0:13.28)

0:13.87
(0:13.87)

0:40.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PAPAL MISS 10 61.5 0:11.89 0:26.70 [4] 0:13.81 [2] 1:58.26 0:39.89

Sean Cormack Overall 1600m (0:12.89) (0:13.81)

2 7 PARISIAN LADY 6 61.3 0:11.99 0:26.59 [6] 0:13.69 [5] 1L 0:39.92 -9

Robbie Dolan 1600m 1600m (0:12.90) (0:13.69)

3 4 WILLNOTQUIT 5 62.7 0:11.84 0:27.10 [3] 0:14.06 [3] 1.8L 0:40.32 -11

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 1600m (0:13.04) (0:14.06)

4 2 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 9 63.9 0:11.69 0:27.69 [1] 0:14.41 [1] 2.8L 0:40.97 -8

Casey Waddell 1600m 1600m (0:13.28) (0:14.41)

5 1 IRONSIDE 7 62.4 0:11.90 0:28.08 [2] 0:14.67 [4] 6.1L 0:41.33 -3

Jai Williams Overall 1600m (0:13.41) (0:14.67)

6 8 THE LOVE OF MARY 1 61.8 0:11.94 0:28.31 [5] 0:15.11 [6] 10.4L 0:41.67 -11

Anthony Allen Overall 1600m (0:13.20) (0:15.11)

Scratched: Joe Mama (#3), Mantinello (#6), War Too All (#9), Force Me (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 11 February 2024  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: LANDSBOROUGH HOTEL Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

11 February 2024 - 15:15

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.03
(0:14.12)

1:43.91
(0:11.47)

1:32.44
(0:12.25)

1:20.19
(0:12.63)

1:07.56
(0:13.07)

0:54.49
(0:13.13)

0:41.36
(0:13.32)

0:41.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KERKORIAN 4 64.4 0:11.46 1:58.03 [1] 1:43.90 [2] 1:32.44 [1] 1:20.19 [1] 1:07.56 [1] 0:54.49 [1] 0:41.36 [1] 0:41.36

Jake Bayliss Overall 1600m (0:14.13) (0:11.46) (0:12.25) (0:12.63) (0:13.07) (0:13.13) (0:13.32)

2 2 FLASH PRINCE 5 63.2 0:11.53 1:58.50 [2] 1:43.54 [7] 1:32.01 [7] 1:19.88 [7] 1:07.36 [7] 0:54.31 [6] 0:41.11 [5] 0:41.11 +1

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:14.96) (0:11.53) (0:12.13) (0:12.52) (0:13.05) (0:13.20) (0:13.62)

3 1 GRIPPING 9 65.1 0:11.33 1:58.53 [3] 1:43.94 [5] 1:32.61 [3] 1:20.46 [3] 1:07.93 [3] 0:54.86 [3] 0:41.46 [2] 0:41.46 +8

Jai Williams 1600m 1600m (0:14.59) (0:11.33) (0:12.15) (0:12.53) (0:13.07) (0:13.40) (0:13.67)

4 11 WAR TOO ALL 3 63.9 0:11.61 1:59.34 [4] 1:44.74 [6] 1:33.13 [6] 1:20.86 [6] 1:08.27 [6] 0:55.04 [8] 0:41.74 [8] 0:41.74 +7

Nathan Thomas 1600m 1600m (0:14.60) (0:11.61) (0:12.27) (0:12.59) (0:13.23) (0:13.30) (0:13.75)

5 8 KAHRABA 6 64.4 0:11.58 1:59.43 [5] 1:45.04 [3] 1:33.46 [4] 1:21.12 [5] 1:08.62 [4] 0:55.41 [5] 0:41.88 [6] 0:41.88 +14

Dale Smith 1600m 1600m (0:14.39) (0:11.58) (0:12.34) (0:12.50) (0:13.21) (0:13.53) (0:14.10)

6 7 FRIJOLES 2 64.3 0:11.51 1:59.47 [6] 1:44.98 [4] 1:33.47 [5] 1:21.21 [4] 1:08.65 [5] 0:55.65 [4] 0:42.34 [4] 0:42.34 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m 1600m (0:14.49) (0:11.51) (0:12.26) (0:12.56) (0:13.00) (0:13.31) (0:13.80)

7 10 POWER GLIDER 10 64.1 0:11.49 1:59.48 [7] 1:44.40 [8] 1:32.91 [8] 1:20.76 [8] 1:08.21 [8] 0:55.25 [7] 0:41.93 [7] 0:41.93 +9

Casey Waddell 1600m 1600m (0:15.08) (0:11.49) (0:12.15) (0:12.55) (0:12.96) (0:13.32) (0:13.52)

8 3 JOE MAMA 8 64.3 0:11.56 2:02.15 [8] 1:48.03 [1] 1:36.47 [2] 1:24.21 [2] 1:11.60 [2] 0:58.58 [2] 0:45.06 [3] 0:45.06 +6

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1600m (0:14.12) (0:11.56) (0:12.26) (0:12.61) (0:13.02) (0:13.52) (0:14.27)

Scratched: Mount Zion (#5), Silver Onyx (#6), Godra (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 11 February 2024  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: LANDSBOROUGH HOTEL Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

11 February 2024 - 15:15

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:28.04
(0:13.57)

0:14.47
(0:14.47)

0:41.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KERKORIAN 4 64.4 0:11.46 0:28.04 [1] 0:14.47 [1] 1:58.03 0:41.36

Jake Bayliss Overall 1600m (0:13.57) (0:14.47)

2 2 FLASH PRINCE 5 63.2 0:11.53 0:27.49 [4] 0:14.21 [2] 2.5L 0:41.11 +1

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:13.28) (0:14.21)

3 1 GRIPPING 9 65.1 0:11.33 0:27.79 [2] 0:14.20 [3] 2.6L 0:41.46 +8

Jai Williams 1600m 1600m (0:13.59) (0:14.20)

4 11 WAR TOO ALL 3 63.9 0:11.61 0:27.99 [6] 0:14.32 [6] 7.4L 0:41.74 +7

Nathan Thomas 1600m 1600m (0:13.67) (0:14.32)

5 8 KAHRABA 6 64.4 0:11.58 0:27.78 [8] 0:14.20 [7] 7.8L 0:41.88 +14

Dale Smith 1600m 1600m (0:13.58) (0:14.20)

6 7 FRIJOLES 2 64.3 0:11.51 0:28.54 [3] 0:14.52 [5] 8L 0:42.34 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m 1600m (0:14.02) (0:14.52)

7 10 POWER GLIDER 10 64.1 0:11.49 0:28.41 [5] 0:14.96 [4] 8.1L 0:41.93 +9

Casey Waddell 1600m 1600m (0:13.45) (0:14.96)

8 3 JOE MAMA 8 64.3 0:11.56 0:30.79 [7] 0:15.92 [8] 23.6L 0:45.06 +6

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1600m (0:14.87) (0:15.92)

Scratched: Mount Zion (#5), Silver Onyx (#6), Godra (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 11 February 2024  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SUNCOAST CABS Class 4 Handicap - 1400m

11 February 2024 - 15:55

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.21
(0:14.26)

1:15.95
(0:12.16)

1:03.79
(0:12.79)

0:51.00
(0:13.00)

0:38.00
(0:12.52)

0:25.48
(0:12.30)

0:38.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 TIME TO TESTIFY 1 63.0 0:12.08 1:30.21 [1] 1:15.34 [3] 1:03.26 [3] 0:50.55 [3] 0:37.64 [3] 0:25.17 [3] 0:37.64

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.87) (0:12.08) (0:12.71) (0:12.91) (0:12.47) (0:12.17)

2 4 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 9 62.2 0:12.15 1:30.23 [2] 1:15.96 [2] 1:03.81 [1] 0:50.89 [2] 0:37.90 [2] 0:25.48 [2] 0:37.90 +5

Anthony Allen Overall 1200m (0:14.27) (0:12.15) (0:12.92) (0:12.99) (0:12.42) (0:12.28)

3 2 SCANTOON 6 63.2 0:12.16 1:30.99 [3] 1:16.73 [1] 1:04.57 [2] 0:51.78 [1] 0:38.78 [1] 0:26.26 [1] 0:38.78 +1

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1200m (0:14.26) (0:12.16) (0:12.79) (0:13.00) (0:12.52) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Patton (#1), This'llbetheone (#3), Prepotent (#5), Adonisea (#6), December Diamond (#7), Takunai (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 11 February 2024  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SUNCOAST CABS Class 4 Handicap - 1400m

11 February 2024 - 15:55

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.18
(0:13.18)

0:38.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 TIME TO TESTIFY 1 63.0 0:12.08 0:13.00 [2] 1:30.21 0:37.64

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.00)

2 4 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 9 62.2 0:12.15 0:13.20 [1] 0.1L 0:37.90 +5

Anthony Allen Overall 1200m (0:13.20)

3 2 SCANTOON 6 63.2 0:12.16 0:13.77 [3] 4.4L 0:38.78 +1

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1200m (0:13.77)

Scratched: Patton (#1), This'llbetheone (#3), Prepotent (#5), Adonisea (#6), December Diamond (#7), Takunai (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 11 February 2024  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TYZAC VACUUM EXCAVATION Maiden Plate - 1400m

11 February 2024 - 16:35

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.66
(0:14.15)

1:16.51
(0:11.94)

1:04.57
(0:12.84)

0:51.73
(0:13.21)

0:38.52
(0:13.29)

0:25.23
(0:12.32)

0:38.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PRADO 8 62.6 0:12.00 1:30.66 [1] 1:15.98 [7] 1:03.69 [7] 0:50.65 [8] 0:37.77 [7] 0:24.91 [5] 0:37.77

Karl Zechner Overall 400m (0:14.68) (0:12.29) (0:13.04) (0:12.88) (0:12.86) (0:12.00)

2 4 MALOTRU 17 61.8 0:12.13 1:31.10 [2] 1:16.79 [3] 1:04.66 [4] 0:51.80 [4] 0:38.58 [3] 0:25.39 [4] 0:38.58 -5

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:14.31) (0:12.13) (0:12.86) (0:13.22) (0:13.19) (0:12.29)

3 7 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 5 64.2 0:12.27 1:31.34 [3] 1:16.64 [9] 1:04.29 [8] 0:51.34 [7] 0:38.47 [6] 0:25.72 [3] 0:38.47 -1

Sean Cormack Overall 400m (0:14.70) (0:12.35) (0:12.95) (0:12.87) (0:12.75) (0:12.27)

4 6 REVIEWS 4 60.4 0:12.36 1:32.19 [4] 1:17.50 [8] 1:04.84 [9] 0:51.86 [10] 0:38.96 [10] 0:25.87 [9] 0:38.96 +0

Anthony Allen Overall 400m (0:14.69) (0:12.66) (0:12.98) (0:12.90) (0:13.09) (0:12.36)

5 1 DUSTYIAM 15 63.7 0:11.98 1:32.58 [5] 1:18.43 [1] 1:06.45 [2] 0:53.59 [2] 0:40.44 [1] 0:27.15 [1] 0:40.44 +0

Nathan Thomas Overall 1200m (0:14.15) (0:11.98) (0:12.86) (0:13.15) (0:13.29) (0:13.03)

6 11 HUKA 10 63.8 0:11.84 1:32.66 [6] 1:18.07 [6] 1:06.23 [3] 0:53.46 [3] 0:40.13 [4] 0:26.83 [6] 0:40.13 +0

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:14.59) (0:11.84) (0:12.77) (0:13.33) (0:13.30) (0:13.01)

7 14 CHAMPONNET 2 61.9 0:12.22 1:32.89 [7] 1:18.37 [5] 1:06.15 [6] 0:53.34 [5] 0:40.19 [5] 0:26.96 [7] 0:40.19 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1200m (0:14.52) (0:12.22) (0:12.81) (0:13.15) (0:13.23) (0:12.87)

8 12 MICK'S PASSION 11 60.9 0:12.32 1:33.02 [8] 1:17.97 [10] 1:05.65 [10] 0:52.91 [9] 0:40.04 [8] 0:26.83 [8] 0:40.04 -3

Girish Goomany 1200m 1200m (0:15.05) (0:12.32) (0:12.74) (0:12.87) (0:13.21) (0:12.92)

9 8 TAVISTOCK GROVE 9 61.5 0:12.29 1:33.97 [9] 1:19.53 [4] 1:07.24 [5] 0:54.19 [6] 0:40.94 [9] 0:27.40 [10] 0:40.94 +3

Jim Byrne Overall 1200m (0:14.44) (0:12.29) (0:13.05) (0:13.25) (0:13.54) (0:13.24)

10 2 HOLY FLASH 14 63.3 0:11.87 1:34.35 [10] 1:20.13 [2] 1:08.26 [1] 0:55.42 [1] 0:42.17 [2] 0:28.90 [2] 0:42.17 -5

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:14.22) (0:11.87) (0:12.84) (0:13.25) (0:13.27) (0:13.50)

Scratched: Hot Summer (#3), Unleash (#9), Assemble (#10), Among Us (#13), Majestic Angel (#15), The Merchant (#16), Lovezeladys (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 11 February 2024  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
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data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TYZAC VACUUM EXCAVATION Maiden Plate - 1400m

11 February 2024 - 16:35

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.91
(0:12.91)

0:38.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PRADO 8 62.6 0:12.00 0:12.91 [1] 1:30.66 0:37.77

Karl Zechner Overall 400m (0:12.91)

2 4 MALOTRU 17 61.8 0:12.13 0:13.10 [3] 2.5L 0:38.58 -5

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:13.10)

3 7 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 5 64.2 0:12.27 0:13.45 [2] 3.8L 0:38.47 -1

Sean Cormack Overall 400m (0:13.45)

4 6 REVIEWS 4 60.4 0:12.36 0:13.51 [5] 8.6L 0:38.96 +0

Anthony Allen Overall 400m (0:13.51)

5 1 DUSTYIAM 15 63.7 0:11.98 0:14.12 [4] 10.6L 0:40.44 +0

Nathan Thomas Overall 1200m (0:14.12)

6 11 HUKA 10 63.8 0:11.84 0:13.82 [7] 11L 0:40.13 +0

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:13.82)

7 14 CHAMPONNET 2 61.9 0:12.22 0:14.09 [6] 12.3L 0:40.19 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1200m (0:14.09)

8 12 MICK'S PASSION 11 60.9 0:12.32 0:13.91 [9] 12.8L 0:40.04 -3

Girish Goomany 1200m 1200m (0:13.91)

9 8 TAVISTOCK GROVE 9 61.5 0:12.29 0:14.16 [10] 18.3L 0:40.94 +3

Jim Byrne Overall 1200m (0:14.16)

10 2 HOLY FLASH 14 63.3 0:11.87 0:15.40 [8] 20.6L 0:42.17 -5

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:15.40)

Scratched: Hot Summer (#3), Unleash (#9), Assemble (#10), Among Us (#13), Majestic Angel (#15), The Merchant (#16), Lovezeladys (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 11 February 2024  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1200m

11 February 2024 - 17:08

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +12m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.92
(0:15.24)

1:02.68
(0:12.66)

0:50.02
(0:12.87)

0:37.15
(0:12.70)

0:24.45
(0:11.82)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:37.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BALTRAY 2 62.6 0:11.69 1:17.92 [1] 1:02.34 [4] 0:49.68 [4] 0:36.77 [4] 0:24.22 [4] 0:12.53 [2] 1:17.92 0:36.77

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:15.58) (0:12.66) (0:12.91) (0:12.55) (0:11.69) (0:12.53)

2 5 HOOKS 1 62.2 0:11.82 1:17.94 [2] 1:02.45 [3] 0:49.98 [2] 0:37.17 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:12.65 [1] 0.1L 0:37.17 -2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:15.49) (0:12.47) (0:12.81) (0:12.70) (0:11.82) (0:12.65)

3 7 MENARI MAGIC 5 61.6 0:11.91 1:18.20 [3] 1:02.47 [5] 0:49.95 [5] 0:37.05 [5] 0:24.44 [5] 0:12.53 [3] 1.6L 0:37.05 +2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:15.73) (0:12.52) (0:12.90) (0:12.61) (0:11.91) (0:12.53)

4 9 SIX SIDES 11 60.5 0:12.08 1:19.69 [4] 1:04.29 [2] 0:51.47 [3] 0:38.58 [3] 0:26.00 [3] 0:13.92 [4] 10.1L 0:38.58 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.40) (0:12.82) (0:12.89) (0:12.58) (0:12.08) (0:13.92)

5 3 INVICTUS LAD 3 58.7 0:12.59 1:22.47 [5] 1:07.23 [1] 0:54.57 [1] 0:41.52 [2] 0:28.93 [2] 0:16.18 [5] 26.4L 0:41.52 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:15.24) (0:12.66) (0:13.05) (0:12.59) (0:12.75) (0:16.18)

Scratched: Halfahope (#1), King Of Wanchai (#2), Living Free (#6), Jukebox Glow (#8), Miss Bacall (#10), Applecross (#11), Vadaboom (#12), He's Essential (#13)
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